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18 25 56 50 29 35 7 49 58 28

Name Email Address

Gerald Robins mrrobins@hotmail.co.uk 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Peter Hughes pwhughes@btinternet.com 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Ken Demmen k.demmen@ntlworld.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Jim Payen jamespayen1963@gmail.com 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Alan Spearman aspearman@talktalk.net 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Laurence Riel laurenceriel@yahoo.com 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

Andy Blachford andyblatch@gmail.com 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Ian Osborne tower55.1832@outlook.com 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Ian Wharton iwhrt@hotmail.com 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

Les Langley les.langley@talktalk.net 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Steve Allen steve.allen1979@hotmail.co.uk 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11

James Gilding-Brant jrplumbingoxon@gmail.com 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12

Lionel Higgins lionelhiggins9@gmail.com 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Ted Lewis tedlewis1947@sky.com 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14

Bob Watson bobwatson12@outlook.com 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

Ken Demmen k.demmen@ntlworld.com 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16

Peter Moody peter.moody@pdmts.co.uk 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

David Robinson dxr3831@gmail.com 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

Ray Allen raymondallen@tiscali.co.uk 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

Jim Dance jefdance@icloud.com 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

Clive Blackburn cjcatering@live.co.uk 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21

Peter Hughes pwhughes@btinternet.com 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 22

Robin Kent robin.kent@live.com 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

Frank Hinchliffe fhinchliffe@hotmail.co.uk 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

Nigel Noyce nnoyce@btinternet.com 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

Robin Trevett robintrevett1@gmail.com 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26

Raymond Alexander raymondalex@hotmail.co.uk 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27

David Green davidgreen12@virginmedia.com 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

Peter Sands peterjsands@aol.com 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

Paul Thomsett pathomsett@yahoo.co.uk 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30

Tim Smith timsmith529@aol.com 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31

Bob Britten rbritten@intersystem.co.uk 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32

Mike Sanders mike.sanders57@ntlworld.com 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

Douglas Marlow douglas.marlow@btinternet.com 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34

John Newman john.newman8@sky.com 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35

Richard Olliver rjolliver15@gmail.com 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

Bob Elmes elmes.bob@googlemail.com 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37

Henry Wade henrywade@aol.com 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

John Remmington john@remmington.org 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39

Shaun Brant shaunbrant1@gmail.com 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40

Paul Ackland-Snow paul.acklandsnow@gmail.com 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41 41

David Fisher davidnfisher@outlook.com 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42

John Palmer palmermasonic@btinternet.com 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43 43

Hugh Ranscombe hranscombe@outlook.com 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44

Ken Demmen k.demmen@ntlworld.com 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45

James Proudfoot jamesproudfoot@talktalk.net 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46 46

Huw Hopkin huw.hopkin@lineone.net 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47

Richard Purdy richardpurdy6@gmail.com 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48

Brian McCormack tfbmccormack@googlemail.com 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

Bob Elmes elmes.bob@googlemail.com 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

Ted Lewis tedlewis1947@sky.com 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51

Derek Barrett carolebarrett1@btinternet.com 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52

Richard Mackrow richardmackrow@btinternet.com 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53

David Arnold arnold1@waitrose.com 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54

Elwyn Hopkin elwynhopkin@btinternet.com 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55

Laurence Riel laurenceriel@yahoo.com 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56 56

Brian McCormack tfbmccormack@googlemail.com 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57 57

Peter Sands peterjsands@aol.com 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58 58

Mike Sanders mike.sanders57@ntlworld.com 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59 59

Bank Details

Account Name Berkshire Mark No.2

Sort Code 77-49-23

Account Number 71201560

Provincial Grand Lodge of MMM of Berkshire

Bonus Ball Game No. 71

Winning Bonus Ball


